NetSOLO®
Classic
Intelligent, Networked, Multi-Channel and
Bulk Amplification Voice Evacuation System
Description
NetSOLO® Classic is a revolutionary advance in
emergency voice evacuation system design. Net-
SOLO Classic employs the proven technology of the

12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472 - Tel: (203) 484-7161 - Fax: (203) 484-7118
 www.gamewell-fci.com 9020-0594 Rev. E  page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
7100 NetSOLO Series Fire Alarm Control Panel
Model Description
BK-7100-2 Basic system kit, 2 SLC (BSM, keypad display, transformer)
BK-7100-2D Basic system kit, w/DACT, 2 SLC
BK-7100-2-240V Basic system kit, 2 SLC, 240 VAC
BK-7100-2D-240D Basic system kit w/ DACT, 2 SLC, 240 VAC
Cabinets
7100-ENC-P Enclosure with plastic door, standard (16.9” H x 14.4” W x 3” D)
7100-ENC-M Enclosure with metal door, standard (16.9” H x 14.4” W x 3” D)
NS7100B Enclosure, NetSOLO, black, (19” H x 19” W x 4” D)